

ONE TIME PICKUP AGREMENT FORM

The S.C. Department of Transportation, Palr	mettoPride, and		recognize
the need and desirability of litter-free and visually important	roved highways.		
The One Time Pickup Program has been est industries to contribute towards the effort of maintain	•	= :	sses and
The individual participants of the Adopting and have agreed to follow SCDOT's safety guidelines an PalmettoPride, the County Adopt-A-Highway Coordina in the "One Time Pickup Program", as indicated by the	nd instructions and have agreed to tor, and the Adopting Group from a	RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS SCDO any injuries they may suffer, as a resu	ОТ,
The South Carolina Department of Transpor which has requested to pick up litter from along the rig	=		
The adopting Group volunteers accept the rand time.	responsibility for picking up litter al	ong the sections of highways on the f	following date
DATE:	TIME:	То	
RAIN DATE:	TIME:	то	
The Above mentioned entity understands So and determines that the Adopting Group is not meeting	·	= :	gment, it finds
	OFFICIAL SIGNATURES		
Authorized Adopting Group Representative			
Signature		Date	
Print Name			
Title			
City	State		
Home Phone	Work Phone	Email Address	



ONE TIME PICKUP AGREMENT FORM

By their signatures, the following persons have agreed to participate in a "One Time Pickup" and abide by SCDOT's Safety Guidelines and Instructions. The undersigned understand the risk involved in litter pickup on the highway, and agree to assume that risk and hereby RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS the County Coordinator, SCDOT, PalmettoPride, and the named group from any claims for damages or injuries that you may suffer as a result of participation in the "One Time Pickup".

Name	Date	Name	Date
	_		